PROX
ELECTRONIC SENSORS
PROX
R
Electronic Sensors
Inductive Proximity
Standard Version
- Sizes/Diameters : M8, M12, M18 & M30

n
s
Ordering Information
Inductive/Capacitive Sensors
IN : Inductive
CA : Capacitive
Diameter :
8   :  M8
12 :  M12
18 :  M18
30 :  M30
S : Flush
N : Non Flush
D
Photoelectric Sensors
PH E 18 11
TBR : Through Beam
D2 : Diffused
RR : Retro Reflective
P : PNP O/P
N : NPN O/P
Type :
P   :  PNP
N   :  NPN
D   :  DC 2 Wire
A   :  220V AC
2A :  110V AC
N : Namur
Blank : Prewired with
            2m Cable
K : Connector
S : Short Length
     (45mm)
O/P :
10 : NO
01 : NC
11 : 1NO + 1NC
Note : 11 (NO+NC) output is not available in 2 wires DC/AC sensors
D E
550
DC-2W